
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Alex Hurst (12) (CAT) 

#4 Gregory Veech (12) (JES) 

BYE 

BYE 

Case Born (9) (SLD) 
Jonathan Landry (9) (ACA) 

#6 Charles Lauland (11) (HNV) 

Nicholas Romaire (11) (JE) 

Tyrone Bell (12) (HNT) 

#8 Will Hansen (9) (SUL) 

Brady Raggio (11) (STM) 

Michael Bruno (10) (LAF) 

BYE 

Myron Ancona (9) (NSH) 

#5 Mark Pinero (9) (RUM) 
BYE 

Dillon Terrell (11) (STA) 

BYE 
#3 Anthony Lacava (11) (STP) 

#6 Charles Lauland (11) F;FOR 

#2 Wesley Fernandez (11) (BM) 
BYE 

Jeff Vezain (12) (COV) 
Kyle Verrett (9) (COM) 
BYE 
#7 Larry Wallace (12) (DUT) 

Ricky Ortego (11) (CAR) 

Andreas Ballesteros (10) (GK) 
John Rush (11) (MND) 

BYE 

Brett Davidson (AIR) 

BYE 

Zach Stow (10) (FON) 

#1 Alex Hurst (12) M;13-4 

#1 A. Hurst (12) D;8-7 

#2 W. Fernandez (11) D;5-2 

#2 W. Fernandez (11) F;5:36 

#3 A. Lacava (11) D;9-2 

#5 M. Pinero (9) D;7-3 

#1 A. Hurst (12) F;2:40 

#1 A. Hurst (12) F;3:16 

#8 W. Hansen (9) F;3:04 

#5 M. Pinero (9) F;2:29 

#4 G. Veech (12) F;0:28 

#3 A. Lacava (11) F;1:26 

#6 C. Lauland (11) T;17-0;4:20 

#7 L. Wallace (12) F;3:32 

#2 W. Fernandez (11) F;1:17 
#2 W. Fernandez (11) 

J. Landry (9) F;FOR 

K. Verrett (9) M;10-2 

#7 L. Wallace (12) 

#6 C. Lauland (11) 

R. Ortego (11) M;11-2 

J. Rush (11) F;3:46 

#3 A. Lacava (11) 

#4 G. Veech (12) 

N. Romaire (11) 

T. Bell (12) F;FOR 

#5 M. Pinero (9) 

#8 W. Hansen (9) 

B. Raggio (11) F;1:20 

M. Bruno (10) D;9-6 

#1 A. Hurst (12) 

BYE 

Case Born (9) (SLD) 

Jeff Vezain (12) (COV) 

BYE 

BYE 

Dillon Terrell (11) (STA) 

Andreas Ballesteros (10) (GK) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Brett Davidson (AIR) 

BYE 

BYE 

Myron Ancona (9) (NSH) 

Zach Stow (10) (FON) 

BYE 
Z. Stow (10) 

Jonathan Landry (9) (ACA) 

M. Ancona (9) 

Kyle Verrett (9) (COM) 

B. Davidson 

Ricky Ortego (11) (CAR) 

BYE 

John Rush (11) (MND) 

A. Ballesteros (10) 

Nicholas Romaire (11) (JE) 

D. Terrell (11) 

Tyrone Bell (12) (HNT) 

J. Vezain (12) 

Brady Raggio (11) (STM) 

C. Born (9) 

Michael Bruno (10) (LAF)
M. Bruno (10) F;FOR 

J. Vezain (12) D;12-7 

T. Bell (12) D;10-4 

A. Ballesteros (10) F;4:46 

J. Rush (11) 

R. Ortego (11) F;FOR 

Z. Stow (10) F;2:57 

K. Verrett (9) F;2:00 

M. Bruno (10) D;4-3 

T. Bell (12) T;20-3;3:00 

#7 Larry Wallace (12) (DUT) 

R. Ortego (11) D;5-3 

#8 Will Hansen (9) (SUL) 

K. Verrett (9) M;10-2 

#4 Gregory Veech (12) (JES) 

#4 G. Veech (12) F;1:33 

#8 W. Hansen (9) D;10-4 

T. Bell (12) F;2:25 

#6 C. Lauland (11) M;10-0 

#5 Mark Pinero (9) (RUM) 

#6 C. Lauland (11) F;DEF 

#4 G. Veech (12) T;15-0;4:10 

#3 Anthony Lacava (11) (STP) 

#4 Gregory Veech (12) D;8-2 

#4 G. Veech (12) F;DQ 

#5 M. Pinero (9) D;7-0 

#6 C. Lauland (11) 

#3 A. Lacava (11) 
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I7 
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Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Charles Lauland (11) (HNV) 
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